Note: This sheet is aj

licable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1

CIN/BCIN 165991PB1985PLC006414 Prefill ‘ Company/Bank Name |MASTER TRUST LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 218340.00] Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00|

Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00|

Sum of matured debentures | 0.00| Clear ‘ Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00|

Sum of application money due for refund | 0.00| Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00|

Sales proceed for fractional shares | 0.00| Sum of Other Investment Types 0.00|

Date of event
(date of declaration of
dividend/redemption date of
Investor First | Investor Middle | Investor Last | Father/Husband |  Father/Husband | Father/Husband Last e state District . O DP Id-Client Id- N Amount "’m’e:;:'::; e:f/d“e di
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred bonds/debenturesfapplication
money refundable/interest
thereon
(DD-MON-YYYY)

KANAIYALAL A THAKUR NA NA NA NEAR NAYA DARWAJA POT PATDI  INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 6662 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018

VIKRAM A SHAH NA NA NA C/O VASANT VATIKA HATHIKHANA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 1096 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

TARA NA AMARPOHUJA NA NA NA C 763 SHAHPURA M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 4235 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

SHAILESH ANANDLAL SHAH NA NA NA 8 LILA SOCIETY NEAR OLD RLY CRO! INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 3911 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018

DEEPALI ANANT SALVI ANANT NA NA 1/10 ANULEKHA APTS. ANURAG NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 1201080000030277 Amount for unclaimed and u 18 16-NOV-2018
RITESHPROPERTIES ANDINDUSTRIES ~ LIMITED NA NA NA 11/5 B 1ST FLOOR PUSA ROAD INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 IN30114310635749 Amount for unclaimed and u 1100 16-NOV-2018

JUTURU ANJANA DEVI il v SUBRAMANYAM W/0 J V SUBRAMANYAM MAIN RO INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516175 IN30039411176713 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
ASHOKKUMAR ~ ARJANDAS MAKHLJANI NA NA NA 8 VARDHMAN SOCIETY B/H JAIN SOCIE' INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA 389001 1203320001174946 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

RAMESH ARJUN JADHAV NA NA NA TYPE 111 18193 RCF COLONY CHEME INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 6221 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

HANSA ASHOK SHAH NA NA NA 8-manish apartments third floor, bt INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 6670 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

AMRITLAL B SONI NA NA NA JETHA KRIPAL BUILDING ROOM NO.3, € INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 6401 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

c B CHOUDHARY NA NA NA C/O SAVITRI PAPAD UDYOG GUJRO INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 6223 Amount for unclaimed and u 200 16-NOV-2018
CHANDULAL B SUTHAR NA NA NA 13 AMBICA SOCIETY KADI N G KADI INDIA GUJARAT KADI 382715 1075 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

HARSHA B SHAH NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4791 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

KANTILAL B MISTRY NA NA NA ANAND MEDICAL STORES GANJ BA: INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 1077 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
RASHMIKANT B SANJALIWALA NA NA NA GOKHALE ROAD N DADAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 1909 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018

RAM BABU GOYAL NA NA NA 6045 NAYA BANS KHARI BAOLI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 2524 Amount for unclaimed and u 1000 16-NOV-2018

REDDY BALAJI KUNA NA NA NA 60/87 GANDHI BAZAR RAYACHOTY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516175 5086 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
GIRISHBHAI BALUBHAI MISTRY NA NA NA OPP BAZAR POST OFFICE NR MATA INDIA GUJARAT BROACH 392012 4229 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

RAMESH BANTA NA NA NA NA LAL KOTHI PHAGLI INDIA Himachal Pradesh SHIMLA 171001 5088 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

sumit BARAN RAY NA NA NA JORABARI RABINDRAPALLY PO DUF INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 2662 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

DIVYA BEN BSHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4802 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

DIVYA BEN SHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4820 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

DIVYA BEN SHAH NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4829 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

DIVYA BEN S NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4865 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

HARSHA BEN BSHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4811 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

MADHURI BEN b NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4832 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

MADHURI BEN DOSHU NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4854 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

MADHURI BEN JDOSHI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4855 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

MADHURI BEN DOSHI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4859 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

AMISH BHAI CDHANKI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4794 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

AMISH BHAI DHANKI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4804 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

BHAVEN BHAI DHANKI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4831 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

BHAVEN BHAI CDHANKI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4866 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

BHAVEN BHAI b NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4867 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

BIPIN BHAI S NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4793 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

BIPIN BHAI CSHAH NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4819 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

DEEPAK BHAI SHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4806 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

DEEPAK BHAI SHAH NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4842 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

JAYESH BHAI SHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4824 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

JAYESH BHAI S NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4841 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

RAHUL BHAI SHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4798 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

RAHUL BHAI JSHAH NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4851 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

RAHUL BHAI SSHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4852 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

TEJASH BHAI SHAH NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4826 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

TEJASH BHAI S NA NA NA KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 4845 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

DIVYA BHARAT S NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4792 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

HANSA BHARAT PATEL NA NA NA MITRA MANDAL SOCIETY USMANP INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 6669 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

HARSHA BHARAT S NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4817 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018

PAREEKH BHARATBHAI CHHABILDAS NA NA NA 302 ADAMI BLDG 413 KATHABAZAF INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4627 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018

SADASHIV BHASKAR JOsHI BHASKAR NA NA DATE COLONY, NACHANE ROAD, M INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 416639 1201091900055541 Amount for unclaimed and u 15 16-NOV-2018
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115-A BHAVANI SHANKAR ROAD 3E INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
272, GOBI ROAD KUNNATHUR (PO) INDIA

P O BOX NO 614, DUBAI, UNITED Al UNITED ARAB EMIRA"

POLICE LINE Q NO 18 JAILRD JHAN INDIA
C-101, DWARKA APT, BHD DAULAT INDIA
7, SHAKTI SOCIETY, END OF KRISHN INDIA
18-A TEXTILE COLONY INDIA
37 JAIN CHAWL DAULAT NAGAR BC INDIA
H NO 430 GALI ROBIN CINEMA OLC INDIA

II'F 164 NEHRU NAGAR INDIA
R 8 B DILSHAD GARDEN INDIA
R158 14 MATA RANI PARK INDIA
290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAI INDIA
531 CHOWK NANGLOI INDIA

5818 GALI MATKE WALI SADAR BAz INDIA
HOUSE NO.70 WARD NO.9 UKLANA INDIA
16/419 KALYANPURI DELHI DELHI  INDIA
91 SARAI NAZAR ALI INDIA
THALESH BAGH COLONY BACK SIDE INDIA
C/O DR HARI KRISHAN KHANNA SIR INDIA
SH NO 154 1ST ST NO 3 CHANDER ! INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
FLAT NO 50 DELHI ADMN FLATS ASHOK INDIA
17 RAKHBAGH OPP SUTLEJ CLUB D INDIA
FLAT NO 50 DELHI ADMN FLATS AS| INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA
30 VYASA NO CHORO INDIA
74 ALKAPURI SOCIETY SUMUL DAIR INDIA
402 GHANKAR LANE RAVIWAR PET INDIA
10 A RAJENDRA COLONY MEHSANA INDIA
H NO B 7A VIKAS NAGAR PAKHOW, INDIA
UNIT NO 3 PLOT NO 199 ANAND V/ INDIA
BXX-2815 GURDEV NAGAR PAKHO\ INDIA
OPP BAZAR POST OFFICE NR MATA INDIA
305 B WING ANNAPURNA APART Y INDIA
CHAND HOUSE NEAR KISHORE VILL INDIA
NAHATA CHOWK RAJASTHAN INDIA
C/O BEEKAY INDUSTRIES SIMBLE Ct INDIA
GURU NANK COLONY MANDI GOBI INDIA
HOUSE NO 248 NEAR SHIV MANDIF INDIA
HOUSE NO 1101 BEHIND S D PUBLI' INDIA
K-902 SUNDAR NAGAR NALANDA B INDIA
GURUDWARA ROAD INDIA
AT POST GHOTI TALIGATPURI DISTT INDIA
AT. FINAV. PO-MAHUDHA. INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
S A FATAKDALVALA NEW BAZAR INDIA
12 SIDDHI VINAYAK SOCIETY 3 DON INDIA
B 6/1 BASEMENT SAFDARJUNG ENC INDIA
417 ANTRIKSH BHAVAN 22 K G MAI INDIA

27 KALBADEVI ROAD INDIA
509 B AGGAR NAGAR INDIA
GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA

N71 KALATHI APPAMUDLI STREET \ INDIA
P71 KALATHI APPA MULDI STREET INDIA
71 KALATHI APPAMUDLI STREET VE INDIA
2ND FLR ROOM N 10 VRAJ APPT N/ INDIA
NR. AMBA MECHANIC, KADIA SOCII INDIA
HAUUMAN TAKDIGATE NO 2 SHAST INDIA
MICE COMPUTER INDIRANAGER CF INDIA
OPP BAZAR POST OFFICE NR MATA INDIA
H NO 400 RAVIWAR PETH TALUK CI INDIA
B-1-44, SHIV PARVATI CHS LTD. SEC INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
A/53 7TH FLOOR GAGANVIHAR FLA INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
AT PO SOYANI VIA GANGA DHARA " INDIA
18 ATEXTILE COLONY PUNJAB INDIA
KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
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LAXMI
SITABEN
JINESH
MADHURI
BIKRAM
AMAR
RAMINDER
RUPINDER
USHAR
PAREEKH
PAREEKH
A

ASHOK
BHARAT

c

D

DILP
HARIGANGA
J

MUKESH

N
NARENDER
R

R

RAMESH
UMESH

v

RAVI

RAVI
HARJEET
PARMIIT
SATNAM
MUKAN
BAL

NAND
DOSHI
KAUSHAL
MEENA
RAJEEV
REKHA
ANIL
ARUN
GRADHA
BHATIA
AAI

AJAY

ANIL
ANUPAM
ARUN
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHWANI
ASHWANI
ATUL
HARISH
KARAN
KISHORE
KRISHAN
LOVE
MAHENDAR
MAHESH
MANMOHAN
MANOJ
MANOJ
NARENDER
NARENDRA
PANKAJ
PAULCHANDRA
PAWAN
PAWAN
PAWAN
PRAKASH
RAJENDER

JAGDISH
JAYANTIBHAI
JAYANTILAL
JAYANTILAL
JEET

il

s

JITPAL

ot
IYOTIMATIBEN
IYOTIMATIBEN

AAARAARRAARRAARR AR R RN

KANTA
KANTA
KAUR
KAUR
KAUR
KAWAR
KISHAN
KISHOR
KISHORE
KISHORE
KISHORE
KISHORE
KISHORE
KR

KR
KRISHANAN
KRISHNA
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR

KHANDELWAL
LUHANA
SHAH

D
GROVER
KAUR
KAUR
KAUR
MITTAL
CHHABILS
BHARATBI
GUPTA
KHURANA
SONI
MAKKAR
BHALLA
RAVAL
MISTRY
NAGRATHND
SHAH
AGGARWAL
TANEJA
PAREKH
GUPTA
JASWANI
PODDAR
GUPTA
BAHRI
GOYAL
KHALSA
GILL
BATRA
CHOUDHARY
SHARMA
BIHANI
HARILAL
SINGH
DOSHI
DOSHI
PAREKH
GUPTA
GUPTA
NAIR
RANI
AGARWAL
MAHAJAN
GUPTA
RASTOGI
JAIN
DHINGRA
GOEL
GARG
BAGGA
KAURA
KAURA
MEHTA
DUGGAL
KUNDRA
VERMA
CHOPRA
GUPTA
VIIAY
BANSAL
JAGGI
CHAUDHARY
AGARWAL
GARG
PAREEK
GOYAL
RICHARDS
MITTAL
GARG
GARG
JAIN

JAIN

NA
JAYANTIBHAI
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SANDEEP
NA
NA
MADHAV
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
LALCHAND
Joginder
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MEGH
DHANI
NA
RAM
NA
NA
BIR
LUDDAR
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGH
NA
NA
PRASAD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
BHAI
Singh
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
RAJ
RAM
NA
NIWAS
NA
NA
BHAN
MAL
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
GILL
NA
NA
SHARMA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
HINDUJA
Dua
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AGARWAL
GARG
NA
GOYAL
NA
NA
GARG
NA
NA
NA

KALYAN KUNJ 9 HARINAGAR SOC G INDIA
101 VRUNDAVAN NAGAR BAMROL INDIA
9 SOMESHWAR GARDEN LANE SAN INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA

BH NO 3914 SECTOR 47D INDIA
W/O GURDIP SINGH BALLAGGAN VILL P INDIA
RHNO 176 SEC22 A INDIA

M C331STNO 7 L GURDIP NAGAR INDIA
£ 1/79 PUNJAB UNIVERSITY SECTOF INDIA
302 ADAMI BLDG 413 KATHABAZAF INDIA
302 ADAMI BLDG 413 KATHABAZAF INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH N INDIA
C/OPPDCLTD517 SECTOR 33 B INDIA
/O KRUSHNA WATCH CO GANDHI INDIA
36 B DAULAGIRI APARTMENTS THE INDIA
NEAR GULATI HOSPITAL INDIA
B/403 COURT CHAMBER BEHIND R, INDIA
9 PROF SOCIETY KADI N G KADI  INDIA
MAIN BAZAR URMAR INDIA
20 NEW KALPTARU SOCIETY ISHWA INDIA
B 34 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV MIG F INDIA
NNP 14 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAM | INDIA
15J ANURAG A/28 RATAN NAGAR | INDIA
102, PREM NAGAR INDIA
/O K B SRIVASTAVA L/17-199 VIJA INDIA
212/A PANCHRATNA OPERA HOUS! INDIA
V2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL B/ INDIA
C€12/438 YAMUNA VIHAR INDIA
H NO 11-069 TEHSIL MOHALLA  INDIA
NO 26 PUNITNAGAR-3 SATELLITE R INDIA

VPO PADDI DISTT.LUDHIANA INDIA
28 KAMLA MARKET INDIA
C/O CHOUDHARY DISTIBUTORS OPI INDIA
CITY TOWER INDIA

R K FABRICS 7155 A DURGA GALI G/ INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
HOUSE NO 1009A RAJENDRA NAGA INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMALANE GH INDIA
15J ANURAG A/28 RATAN NAGAR | INDIA
A20/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH INDIA
20/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH N INDIA
GTATA PURCHASE DEPT P O JAMAL INDIA
CHHABILDAS HARIGOPAL 82 NEW C INDIA

PRATHVI DARVAJA KAIMGANJ INDIA
809, SECTOR 38-A INDIA
AC/O CHAMBA RAM BLDG | FLOOR BAM INDIA
40 KAILASH PURI INDIA
A 48 IST FLOOR WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL INDIA
135 GOWAL MANDI INDIA
MACHINE DESIG OFFICE HMT, HARYAN INDIA
AMOHALLA CHHATA GANGOH INDIA
B-1/1021 DEEP NAGAR STREET NO 4 CI' INDIA
448 BAGH GALI INDIA
H.NO-448, GALI NO-2, BAGH GALI, MOC INDIA
KRISHNA KUNJ, SHEIKH PURA INDIA
228 HARGOBIND NAGAR INDIA

205 CANARA APARTMENT PLOT NC INDIA
HNO 41 ST FLOOR SECTOR 11A  INDIA
PROP KUMAR DI HATTI BAZAR KAS' INDIA
1248 A AGAR NAGAR INDIA
MWZ 678 B GALI NO 2 SRINAGAR C INDIA
H NO 175 POCKET B SUKHDEV VIH/ INDIA
USHA COMPANY STATION ROAD  INDIA
4122-A, SECTOR 37-C, INDIA
S/0 MEGH RAJ AGARWAL ACHARY( INDIA
AGGARWAL COLONY RAILWAY RO/ INDIA
SHYAM ENTERPRISES DAILY BAZAR INDIA
S/0 RAM NIWAS GOYAL WARD NO- INDIA
4 LETANGS ROAD VEPERY INDIA
P2 CANAL COLONY HR INDIA
PAWAN KUMAR GARG C/O OM PR/ INDIA
H NO 6952 JASSIAN ROAD HAIBOW INDIA
POST - MAIDIA INDIA
C/O G R SHARMA H 44 NAVIN SHAF INDIA

GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
GUJARAT

DELHI

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB
GUJARAT
PUNJAB

DELHI
RAJASTHAN
NAGALAND
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

BIHAR
GUJARAT

UTTAR PRADESH
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

PUNJAB
HARYANA

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

DELHI
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI
RAJASTHAN
CHANDIGARH
RAJASTHAN
Haryana

ASSAM
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
HARYANA
HARYANA
PUNJAB

WEST BENGAL
DELHI

BARODA
GODHRA
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
KAPADWANJ
LUDHIANA
SAMALKHA
BOMBAY
AHMEDABAD
HOSHIARPUR
AHMEDABAD
NEW DELHI
DELHI
MUMBAI
HISAR
VADODRA
BOMBAY
DELHI

NEW DELHI
Patiala
AHMEDABAD
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
SIROHI
DIMAPUR
DELHI
Mumbai City
ORAI
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
DHANBAD
AHMEDABAD
FARRUKHABAD
CHANDIGARH
BATHINDA
MEERUT

NEW DELHI
FEROZEPUR
PINJORE
SAHARANPUR
LUDHIANA
MOGA

moga
BOMBAY
PHAGWARA
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
JODHPUR
CHANDIGARH
BIKANER
Faridabad
TINSUKIA
SADULSHAHAR
MADRAS

LUDHIANA
NADIA
NEW DELHI

390001
389001
400068
400068
160017
141001

160017
141001
160017
400068
400068
110005

160017

387620
141001
132101
400068
380001
146001
380001
110001
110001
400068
125001
391110
400068
110005
110001
148024
380001
141206
110002
307001
797112
110001
400086
285001
400086
400086
400068
110005

110005

826001
380001
207502

160014

151001

250002

110001

152001

134102

247001

141001

142001

142001

400018

144401
110001
160017
143001
141001
110034
110001
342001
160017
334005
121106
786125
335062
600088
127201
126102
141001
741101
110001

4191
1203320001147065

2786

4857

4310

3241

4319

1514

3537

4623

4628

4937

3645

2645

3322

5075

1087

1076

4380

2559

2523

4921

4676

6020

2629

3935

4938

2057

3772

3954
1202540000057191

2111

1430
1201060000237721

2047

5098

3731

5093

5096

4678

4954

4939

4238

4137
IN30169611042112

6380

4178

3173

2060

43

4254

4896

5299

5750
IN30236510169409

6045

5844

4989

3643

4061

4421

4930

5018

151

6578
1201770100701306
1202290000164936

3995
1201911100052951

2736

4946
1202890001022422
IN30184610037895

6468

4999
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RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJINDER
RAJINDER
RITESH
SANJEEV
SANTOSH
SATINDER
SATISH
SATISH
SUDHIR
SUNIL
VIDESH
VIIAY
VIIAY
VIIAY
VIIAY
VINAY
VINESH
VINOD
VINOD
VIPIN
PHUL
RAKESH
SUDESH
DINESH

K
MARUTI
s
SHIVRAJ
AMRIT
BASANT
BRU
KHARATI
MADAN
MADHAV
MADHAV
MAGAN
MANMOHAN
PYARE
SHAM
SHANTI
SHIVRAJ
SHIVRAJ
PREM
PUSHP
NIRMALSINH
DURGA
HEMLATA
™M
MANISHA
VEERA
JAVED
RAJENDRA
HASMUKHLAL
GYAN
KIRODI
BHARAT
KETAN
VANKAR
SUNITA
ISHITA
MADHAVI
DOSHI
MAYURH
GH
RAHEEL
™M

ANIL
ARUN
ATUL
BHARTI

N

NITIKA

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMARI
KUMARI
KUMARI
L

LALCHAND
LALCHAND
LATA

LATA
LAXMANSINH
LAXMI

™M

™M

™M

™M

MSAYEED
MADHUKAR
MAGANLAL
MAL

MAL
MANGALDAS
MANHARLAL
MANILAL
MANTRI
MAYUR
MAYUR
MEENA
MEHTAHAND
MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMED
MUKUNDRAYA

zzzzzz

MALPANI
GUPTA
GUPTA
VERMA
GABA
BAHRI
GAJRAL
GUPTA
SHARMA
GARG
MUNJAL
KATYAL
CHAUDHARY
CHAUDHARY
GARG
SABHARWAL
BANSAL
MAHAJAN
GUPTA
GOEL
MITTAL
KHANDELWAL
GUPTA
GUPTAMABT
MALHI
SHARMA
SHAH
BHAYANA
KARKARE
CHANDEL
CHANDEL
GOYAL
RUSTOGI
BHATIA
SETIA
KAPLISH
0zA

0zA
NLATHIA
Vi
KARDAM
BANSAL
BAID
CHANDEL
CHANDEL
KAUSHIK
GUPTA
SOLANKI
PILLI
SUTHAR
MEHTA
DHULAP
DSOUZA
CHHOTA
KALE
DALAL
JAIN
GUPTA
KANAKIA
POOJARA
VALABHAI
NA
MEHTA
MEHTA
KISHORE
CHANDEL
MAGREY
TAHER
KAMATH
PANCHOLI
BAKHDA
MEHTA
GUPTA
SONI
PATEL

NA
NA
KUMAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
BIHARI
NA
BHOLA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CHET
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
LACHHMAN
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
LAXMANSINH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MAGANLAL
SUJAN
NA
NA
MANHARLAL
VALABHAI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MOHAMMAD
NA
KAPU
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
LAL
NA
NATH
NA
NA
NA
NA
RAM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
DASS
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
u
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MAL
NA
NA
RAVJIBHAI
VASHARAMBHAI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SEETHARAM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MUNJAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MAHAJAN
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
BANSAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SOLANKI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
JAIN
NA
NA
POOJARA
VANKAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KAMATH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

C/O BHARU LAL NATHU LAL POST R INDIA
RAJ KAMAL INDUSTRIES 75 IND ARE INDIA
262 PARKINS GANJ SULTANPUR INDIA
29 SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR BASTI ROZ INDIA
BLOCK-3 MOH SHEIKHA H NO -115 INDIA
C 12/438 YAMUNA VIHAR INDIA
7/39, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR INDIA
ASHOKA PLACE FLAT NO 74 EXHIBI" INDIA
S/0 SH S N SHARMA MALBROUGH  INDIA
L 50 SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA
SATISH BHAWAN STREET NO 12 - 1 INDIA
167/1, NEW HARINDRA NAGAR, PU INDIA
LIG 393 SECTOR 32 CHANDIGARH R INDIA
AT & PO BARA BAZAR WARD NO 4 INDIA
BELOW SUNHARI MASJID SARRAFA INDIA
H NO 4461/3 PATEL ROAD INDIA
VRP 32 PITAMPURA INDIA
256A RAM PURA NEAR LUTHRA AC, INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAC INDIA
GOEL AGENCIES COURT ROAD INDIA
R-489 IST FLR NEW RAJINDER NAG/ INDIA
RADHESHYAM KHANDELWAL TOP | INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAC INDIA
211 URBAN ESTATE PHASE - Il INDIA
HOUSE NO 1225 URBAN ESTATE SE INDIA
C/517 THERMAL COLONY PUNJAB  INDIA
GROVER NIWAS MEHTA NAGAR  INDIA
64-P INDIA
C/O NARESH MEHTA 394/8 GUPTA INDIA
211 CHAMPAK LAL IND ESTATESION INDIA
211 CHAMPAK LAL IND ESTATESION INDIA
ASHYAM HANDLOOM IND BISHAN SAR( INDIA

664 B AGGAR NAGAR INDIA
1845 RANI BAGH INDIA
2087 STREET NO 15 INDIA

HOUSE NO 3401 NEAR RAILWAY ST INDIA
MJ K ELECTRICALS 72 NARAYANA N INDIA
S TIRUPALLI ST. 3RD FLR MADRAS  INDIA
MB 15 VIRAT 45 GARODIA NAGAR ( INDIA

SUBHASH NAGAR GALI NO 6 INDIA
18/10 BALKAUR SMARK BAGHPAT | INDIA
H. NO. 216 SECTOR -2 INDIA

SH NO 430 GALI ROBIN CINEMA OC INDIA
211 CHAMPAK LAL IND ESTATESION INDIA
211 CHAMPAK LAL IND ESTATESION INDIA
C/O BIKANER SWEETS BAZAR VAKIL INDIA
R 8 B DILSHAD GARDEN INDIA
30 SHUBHAM TENAMENT BAMROL INDIA
A 2/48 PTS NTPC JAYOTHI NAGAR # INDIA
PLOT NO 1224/1 SECTORNO 7D INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
84/628 JAIBHAVANI SOCIETY M H E INDIA
205/8245 KANNAMWAR NAGAR VI INDIA
BELIM FALIA M AZAD ROAD INDIA
AT POST GHOTI TALIGATPURI INDIA
31-32, ANKUR SOCIETY BAMROLI R INDIA
PAGARIYON KA MOHALA BEGUN . INDIA
C/O GOYAL GENERAL STORE VPO B INDIA
7 SHANTERI SADAN 49 R A KIDWAI INDIA
B/H CLUB ROAD NR LAL TANKI DHR INDIA
MADHUVAN TENA NR ANKUR TA  INDIA
LODHA STREET IST A ROAD SARDAF INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
A/6, SHRUINIKETAN CHS LTD., 541, INDIA
CHERWAN KANGAN DIST GANDERE INDIA
4TH FLOOR, SAYED VILLA AGRIPAD INDIA
S O K SEETHARAMA KAMATH KALY, INDIA
CHHIPWAD PANCHOLI WAD INDIA
/A/302 ZADE APPT SHANKAR LANE KANI INDIA
5CO-19, MASTER TRUST LIMITED, INDIA
C/O BANK MUSCAT INTERNATIONA INDIA
RAIPUR CHAKLA INDIA
103/A SHRINATH APARTMENTS KA/ INDIA

RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB

PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

BIHAR

Himachal Pradesh
DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA

DELHI

JAMMU AND KASHMIR
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

MADHYA PRADESH
DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB
HARYANA
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
Haryana

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA

DELHI

GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
JAMMU AND KASHMIR
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA

JAIPUR
LUDHIANA
SULTANPUR
JALANDHAR
PHILLAUR
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
PATNA
Shimla

DELHI
Abohar
FARIDKOT
LUDHIANA
MADHUBANI
BIINORE
AMBALA
DELHI
JAMMU TAWI
NEW DELHI
MUZAFFARNAGAR
NEW DELHI
KHILCHIPUR
NEW DELHI
JALANDHAR
LUDHIANA
BATHINDA
HISAR
GURGAON
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
PANIPAT
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
ABOHAR
SIRHIND
MADRAS
MADRAS
BOMBAY
PHAGWARA
MEERUT
panchkula
DELHI
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
HISAR

DELHI
GODHRA
KARIMNAGAR
GANDHINAGAR
Mumbai City
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
GODHRA
NASHIK
GODHRA
CHITTORGARH
JAIPUR
BOMBAY
SURENDRANAGAR
GODHRA
JODHPUR
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
MUMBAI
SRINAGAR
MUMBAI
PUTTUR
Vadodara
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
BANGALORE
AHMEDABAD
BOMBAY

302001
141001
228001
144001
144410
110001
110001
800001
171001
110001
152116
151203
141008
847211
246701
133001
110001
180004
110005
251002
110001
465679
110005
144001
141001
151001
125001
122001
400018
400068
400068
132103

141001
110001
152116
140406
600088
600088
400018
144401
250002
134109
110001
400068
400068
125001
110001
389001
505001
382007
400022
400068
400068
389001
422001
389001
312023
302001
400068
363310
389001
342001
400022
400022
400086
400019
191202
400001
574202
390006

400068

141001

560001
380001
400869

2731

5484
1201320000934703

4097
IN30039410320303

2056

320

1763

5089

2541
1201910101454550
IN30088813476541
IN30114310102566

6067

2002

3747

4994
IN30133018907947

2943

3905

2191

3688

4931

2

5525

5077
IN30133018551084

3674

5230

4686

4684

5035

3428

2091

81

5945

4592

4597

4750

2

2055
IN30133017811864

4926

4683

4685

3676

2520
1203320000651138

4336

2573

4770

170

346

2613

157
IN30199110006813
1202570000139573

2053

4037
IN30021411290036
IN30051313961085

300

4763

4767

5094

4681
1201320000676154

273
IN30021412779847

2625

2299

2893

4663

1054

3205
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

1
1
1
1
1
1
1000
2
1
1
2

S 588588588
33838388

238358588
5883838

1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
9
2
1
3
5
1
1
1
8200
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
1
1
5
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
5
1

5558858855888 88%
338333&53388388833

wodo5c585838883838858838388888%8
83583383383538335833833883883

2
1

283
8388

1
3500

5
3

2N
5%

5
1
1
1
1

~585888
588888

2000

@
3

1
1
2
1
1
1

s5885%8
833838388
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A
ABHIIT
AJAY
ANT

ANT
AKBAL
AKSHIT
ALAMGIR
ALKA
AMISH
AMISH
AMISH
AMIT
AMIT
AMITA
AMRIT
AMRIT
AMRITPAL
ANAND
ANANDILALL
ANIL
ANIL
ANIL
ANIL
ANIL
ANITA
ANITA
ANITA
ANITA
ANJALI
ANJU
ANJU
ANJU
ANSHUL
ARUN
ARUN
ARUN
ARUN
ARUN
ARUN
ASHISH
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHOK
ASHWANI
ASHWANI
ASHWANI
ASHWANI
ASHWANI
ASKARI
ATUL
ATUL

BALBIR
BALKRISHAN
BALRAJ
BANDANA
BELA
BHAJAN
BHANWARLAL
BHARAT
BHARTI
BHATIA
BHATIA
BHATIA
BHAVEN
BHAVEN
BHOGILAL
BIMLA
BIMLA
BIPIN

BIPIN

NRANGANATHAN ~ KUMAR

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

THAKUR
GUPTA
BUMB
KAUR
AHMAD
GUPTA
SINGH
MITTAL
BHAI
DHANKI
DHANKI
KOCHAR
VERMA
MAHESHWARI
KAUR
KASHYAP
KAUR
GARG
BAJORIA
PHALOD
KUMAR
SINGHANIA
JHAWAR
PURI
SHARMA
ANANAD
GUPTA
GUPTA
BHALLA
THUKRAL
GARG
MAHAJAN
KARANI
MALIK
GUPTA
DUGGAL
SHARMA
GUPTA
BHARDWAJ
HANDA
VERMA
BAGGA
KUMAR
KUMAR
SHARMA
MITTAL
KUMAR
KUMAR
BEGUM
GOEL
SEHGAL
VASANTHY
RAJALAKSHMI
KRISHAN
GUPTA
SINGH
SINGH
SONI
JANA
AGARWAL
LAL
SALECHA
SINGH
GUPTA
BRULAL
PUSHPA
SUREKHA
DHANKI
BHAI
SHAH
DEVI

NA

s

SHAH

NA
MAGAN
AT
DES
LACHMAN
MUSTAQUE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CHOOTU
AMAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MOHAN
GHANSHYAM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NATH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
LAL
VERMA
KHOSLA
DASS
KHAN
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
GUPTA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SALECHA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NO 296 EAST CIRCLE ROAD V V PURAM INDIA
13 IMLI BAZAR FALT NO 25 KRUSHNA C INDIA
290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAILWA INDIA
6 NATIONAL NAGAR INDIA
C/O CAPT PRITAM SINGH 255 ARMD W INDIA
FAMOUS ELECTRONIC CENTRE GYANPL INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH N INDIA
1742, sector 33-d INDIA
D7/7045 VASANT KUNJ N DELHI 11007C INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LB S I INDIA
25D DRKITCHLU NAGAR CIVILLINES  INDIA
BI-1395 PINK VIHAR G T ROAD NEAR OL INDIA

RAM BHAVAN MOTI CHOWK INDIA
WG 554/1 SARAJ GANJ INDIA
AAUCO BANK ZONAL OFFICE HOTEL HIM INDIA
132-B-XI SHAHPUR ROAD INDIA

€/0 M/S P C GARG & COMPANY MAND INDIA
C/O AJIT INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 3¢ INDIA
A-19 NEMI NATH APARTMENTS SHIMP( INDIA

96 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
96 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
CA-17, SLICE-5 SCHEME 78, INDIA

17 SHAM NAGAR NR SBS NAGAR NEW [ INDIA
WZ 1730 RANI BAGH SHAKUR BASTI MU INDIA
48 NAULAKHA GARDENS INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH N INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAGH N INDIA
92 A GRAM RANGUWAL H NO 127 TEHS INDIA

N/239 GREATER KAILASH-1 INDIA
456 HANDIAYA BAZAR INDIA
809, SECTOR 38-A INDIA
6/17,VARSHA APT., VB LANE EXTN., GAI INDIA
MALIK VILLA 324 SECTOR 16-A INDIA
8346 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW  INDIA
14 F SARABHA NAGAR INDIA

MOH BHANDERAN NEAR PASSIAN MAN INDIA
A8346 ARAYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ  INDIA
2398 NEAR ROPAR BUS STAND SIRHINC INDIA
37-38GAUTAM NAGAR KAPURTHALA R( INDIA

A6382 PUNJABI MOHALLA INDIA
HOUSE NO 152 SECTOR 18-A INDIA
B XX 711 GURDEV NAGAR PAKHOWAL F INDIA
2210 SQN A F C/O 56APO INDIA

507 PADMA TOWER Il 22 RAJENDRA PA INDIA
D7/7045 VASANT KUNJ N DELHI 11007C INDIA

271 TILAK NAGAR INDIA
H NO 10A NEW PACL COMPLEX INDIA
15/212 DOODH WALA BANGLA CIVIL LIl INDIA
40 B TAGOR NAGAR INDIA
172 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR INDIA

NO 4 A 12 KAPPAL POLU ST. OLD W INDIA
272, GOBI ROAD KUNNATHUR (PO) INDIA
HARERI ROAD STREET NO 4 GHUM, INDIA
H NO 54 WARD NO 19 OLD HOUSIN INDIA
810/J/K PREM NAGAR CIVIL LINES  INDIA
H NO 51 52 MODEL GRAM EXTENT! INDIA
HOUSE NO 4028 NARINDER NAGAR INDIA
VILL- DAKSHINBAR (WEAT PARA) P. INDIA
SURAJ BHAVAN BANK ROAD INDIA
M/S BHAJAN LAL & SONS GRAIN M. INDIA
H.NO.51 LALAJI KA MANDIR WARD INDIA
RAIPUR DALPAT PUR VILLAGE ATR/ INDIA
316-C MAYUR SODAWALA CROSS LI INDIA
CHHABILDAS HARIGOPAL 82 NEW ( INDIA
CHHABILDAS HARIGOPAL 82 NEW ( INDIA
CHHABILDAS HARIGOPAL 82 NEW ( INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
12 VRAJ APPARTMENT NAVROJI LA INDIA
H NO 691/6 SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA
HOSUE NO 4982 ST NO 4 MAIN BAz INDIA
KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA

KARNATAKA
MADHYA PRADESH
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB
Himachal Pradesh
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

PUNJAB
MADHYA PRADESH
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

HIMACHAL PRADESH
DELHI

PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB
HARYANA
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB

PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB

PUNJAB

TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
PUNJAB
HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

BANGALORE
INDORE
GURGAON
DHULE
LUDHIANA
VARANASI
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
SIRHIND
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
JODHPUR
JALANDHAR
SHIMLA
LUDHIANA
JODHPUR
Kolkata
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
INDORE
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
SOLAN
NEW DELHI
BARNALA
CHANDIGARH
MUMBAI
FARIDABAD
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
PHILLAUR
NEW DELHI
SIRHIND
JALANDHAR
AMBALA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
SIRHIND
AMRITSAR
NAYA NANGAL
KANPUR
LUDHIANA
JALANDHAR

LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BHEMUA
KOPARGAON
PHILLAUR
BALOTRA
ALIGARH
BOMBAY
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
KURUKSHETRA
AMRITSAR
BOMBAY
BOMBAY

560001
452004
122001
424001
141001
221002
110005
160017
140406
400068
400068
400068
141001
141001
342001
144001
171001
141001
342001
700001
400068
141001
141001
452001
141001
110001
141001
110005
110005
174101
110001
148010
160014
400077
121008
110001
141001
144410
110001
140406
144008
134002
160017
141001
141001
110001
140406
143001
140126
208001
141001
144001
600088
638103
148001
126102
141001
141001
141001
721155
423601
144410
344022
202280
400068
380001
380001
380001
400068
400068
400869
136118
143001
400018
400068

1134

3684

4908

131

4158

1128

4940

6656

5031

4814

4818

4860

3421

5548

236

3160

5090

5628

233
IN30154915504220

212

5257

5272

6082
IN30045011106104

2085

3471

4944

4952
IN30051315731022

2495

3514

6382

5991

142

2122

3424

3512

5025
IN30114310092055
1201090000415918

4277

5454
IN30184610001809

4376

4965

5029

5383
1203320000802913

1444

5045

5757

4581

6521
1202290000069475
IN30114310948536

1688

2426

5273

6517

128

3789
IN30148510561351
IN30039413052338

4752

4134

4139

4141

4800

4821

2856

3885

4079

4828

4862

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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5
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3
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1
1
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1
1
1
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1
1
1
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3
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55858
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BIPIN NA
BIPIN NA
BIVYA NA
BRULAL NA
CHANDER NA
CHANDRA NA
CHHABILDAS NA
CHHIMMO NA
D NA
DALIP NA
DARSHAN NA
DAVINDER NA
DEEPAK NA
DEEPAK NA
DEEPAK NA
DEEPAK NA
DEEPAK NA
DEEPALI NA
DHARMESHKUMAF NA
DILBAG NA
DILP NA
DILP NA
DINESH NA
DIPTI NA
DIWAN NA
DURGA NA
FARIDA NA
GAURI NA
GIRISH NA
GOPAL NA
GOPAL NA
GULSHAN NA
GULWANT NA
GUPTA NA
GURBACHAN NA
GURDIP NA
GURIT NA
GURMAIL NA
GURMEET NA
GURPREET NA
GURPREET NA
GURVINDER NA
HANSA NA
HARBANS NA
HARBANS NA
HARISH NA
HARISH NA
HARJEET NA
HARJINDER NA
HARJINDER NA
HARIT NA
HARPREET NA
HARSHA NA
HARSHA NA
HARVINDER NA
HARVINDER NA
HEMANT NA
HEMLATA NA
HITENDRA NA
INDERJIT NA
INDERJIT NA
ISHAR NA
[l NA
JAGDEEP NA
JAGDISHWAR NA
JAGMAIL NA
JASBIR NA
JASPAL NA
JASWANT NA
JASWANT NA
JAYA NA
JAYA NA
JAYESH NA
JAYESH NA
JAYESH NA

BHAI
CHANDULAL
BEN
BHATIA
KANT
NIGAM
LATHIA
RANI
SUNDARAJAN
SINGH
SINGH
MAHAJAN
BHAI

s

SHAH
HANDA
BHANDARI

SHAH
KAUR
THAKKAR
PAHUJA
KUMAR
PANCHAL
CHHABRA
DASS
FIDVI
SHANKER
DIXIT
DAS
PAHUJA
RAI
SINGH
BHARTI
KAUR
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
KAUR
SINGH
PANCHAL
KUMARI
KAUR
CHANDER
LATHIA
SINGH
KAUR
KAUR
KAUR
DHIMAN
BEN

s

SINGH
GATTI
CHAUHAN
SHAH
SINGH
SINGH
DASS
JAIN
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
KAUR
KAUR
SINGH
KAUR
VERMA
PRAKASH
BHAI

s

SHAH

RATANCHAND
NA

NA

oM
LAKHAMSHI
NA

NA

NA
MUKHTIAR
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
JAGDISH
NA

NA

NA

NA
NISHAN
NA

NA
GURDEEP
HARVINDER
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
JASWANT
NA

AT
JOGINDER
NA
JOGINDER
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

PRAKASH

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

PAL

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PAHUJA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
6 PREMNAGAR SOCIETY STADIUM | INDIA
C/O'S C BAWANI MASTER TRUST LT INDIA
442 MOTI NAGAR INDIA
B 29 MAHAVIR MANSION 16 GARO INDIA
€20/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL B/ INDIA
GOKHALE ROAD N DADAR INDIA
HOUSE NO 2275 SECTOR 35-C INDIA
TIMBER MERCHANTS OPP PUNJAB INDIA
12 KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN  INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
E 203 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR INDIA
OPP. GIRL'S SCHOOL, PALACE ROAL INDIA
10 W N RLY NAKODAR NAKODAR C INDIA
H NO 2287 AGWAR GAJRAON OPP ' INDIA
H.NO.-24 PARVATI BHAWAN NEAR INDIA
133/3628 PANT NAGAR GHATKOP, INDIA
31 A VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY HIGHW INDIA
2222/5-A JOSHI NAGAR HABBOWA INDIA
SUNITA BUILDING FLAT NO 408 4T+ INDIA
LAJPAT NAGAR STREET NO 7 INDIA
H NO 1147/1 DUGA PURI HAIBOW/ INDIA
TYPE B/3/24 R CF COLONY CHEMB INDIA
STREET NO-2 SARDAR NAGAR NEAF INDIA
G3/15 KAMLA NAGAR INDIA
RAMIJI DASS KHITONEWALI DWARI INDIA
GM/S SOHAN LAL RAMESH CHAND INDIA
C/O M/S GURBACHAN SINGH JAGD INDIA
SCF NO 9 BLOCK B AGAR NAGAR  INDIA
316C MAYUR SODAWALA CROSS LA INDIA
496-E BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAI INDIA
C/O BOPARAI INDUSTRIES DORAHA INDIA
HOUSE NO BXII 145 HARINDARA N/ INDIA
22 C, RAJ GURU NAGAR, FEROZEPU INDIA
39F SARABHA NAGAR INDIA
VILL PO DORAHA INDIA
STREET NO 7 WARD NO 6 CAMP RC INDIA
1153/2 HARI PURA GILL ROAD INDIA
SUNITA BUILDING FLAT NO 408 4T+ INDIA
1/55 SUBHASH NAGAR INDIA
329 B RAILWAY COLONY NO 8 INDIA
41 B TAGORE NAGAR CIVIL LINES  INDIA
B 29 MAHAVIR MANSION 16 GARO INDIA
278-AX, MODEL TOWN WXTN. INDIA
W/O SIKANDER SINGH V HAMJHER INDIA
V HAMSHERI PO PATRAN INDIA
110 SOUTH MODEL GRAM INDIA
1050 C/O MAKHAN SEWING MACH INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
KETKI 8 NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE LE INDIA
V306 RAJOURI GARDEN INDIA
HPUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PLSSAU INDIA
PLOT NO 80 LIC COLONY ANASAGA INDIA
HJ-161 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD C INDIA
REKHYA SMURTI SUNDERVAN GOR INDIA

HOUSE NO 1079 SECTOR 37 B INDIA
SINGH MOTORS, SHOP NO 8, BURJ INDIA
IMOHALLA BHOJE KA INDIA

D/O AJIT JAIN ADVOCATE KOTWALI INDIA
SURYA ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM N INDIA
VP O BADDOWAL INDIA
V BHANRA P O WAZIDPUR INDIA
W/O JAGJIWAN SINGH V P O LATAL INDIA
W/O S INDER PAL SINGH 100 MEDI' INDIA
PURIMOHALLA V & P O PAYAL INDIA
SCF 9 BLOCK B AGAR NAGAR INDIA
H NO 41 ST FLOOR SECTOR 11A  INDIA
NO.14, C.S.I. MISSION COMPOUND INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
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PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB
GUJARAT
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
AHMEDABAD
LUDHIANA
UNNAO
BOMBAY
DELHI
BOMBAY
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
NEW DELHI
SIROHI
JALANDHAR
JAGARAON
UDAIPUR
MUMBAI
KADI
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
KOTKAPURA
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY

MATHURA
FARIDABAD
SIRHIND
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
FARIDKOT
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
MALOUT
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
PATIALA
PATIALA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
AJMER
LUDHIANA
AHMEDABAD
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
SUNAM
SIKAR
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
PATIALA
LUDHIANA
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
BANGALORE
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY

400068
400068
400068
380014
141001
209801
400068
110005
400018
160017
143001
141001
400068
400068
400068
110001
307001
144001
142026
313001
400075
382715
141001
400018
151204
141001
400018
142001
208001
281001
121008
140406
141001
400068
141001
141001
151203
141001
141001
141421
152107
141001
400018
110027
141001
141001
400068
141001
147001
147001
141001
141001
400068
400018
110001
160017
305001
141001
380028
160036
143001
148028
332001
141001
141001
147001
141001
143001
141001
141001
160017
560027
400068
400068
400068
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4864

4837

6463

5134

3921

2674

4951

1908

5538
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60

4825

4835

4844
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IN30065210056972

1698

1020
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2313
1201060500168749

1358

1861
1202290000090805

3468

3854
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351

5028
IN30115123761096

3568

4664

1616
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4517
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71

1858

2071

4431

3444

2671
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84

4558

3372

3395

4801

4830

2069

4325

4887

5041

1085

1221
IN30133017890754

4450
IN30039413166319
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3319
IN30018311499855

3582

4078
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3569

1230
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4797

4807

4834
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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JITENDRA NA TALWAR NA NA NA 40/68 PARADE INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 2255 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAILASH NA GARG RAM DHARI GOYAL N - 14 TAGORE GALI NO - 13 INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 IN30020610468610 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAMAL NA KISHORE NA NA NA 2553 TIRAHA BEHRAM KHAN DARY INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 2515 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018
KAMAL NA KHUSHALANI NA NA NA 1 KANAKA VALLI COMPLEX TARAPE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520001 4117 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAMAL NA NAYAR SUDERSHAN NA NA B-XIX 1432 COLLEGE ROAD CIVIL LIl INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 IN30039415088525 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAMAUIT NA SIDHU NA NA NA SHOP CUM FLAT 17 C SARABHA NA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5107 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAMINI NA JAIN NA NA NA E 308 NARWANA APARTMENTS PLC INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 135 Amount for unclaimed and u 500 16-NOV-2018
KAMLESH NA SINGH NA NA NA D 7 KRISHAN VIHAR INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 2964 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAMNA NA GUPTA NA NA NA 290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAI INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 4905 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KANCHAN NA NA DEVINDER NA NA C/O SHIVA INVESTMENT SHOP NO  INDIA PUNJAB MANSA 151005 IN30112716120625 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KANTA NA SHAH NA NA NA AKODIA MANDI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR 465223 1366 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KANTILAL NA SUCHAK NA NA NA GIRIRAJ SOCIETY SHIVAJI CHOWK A INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282004 1951 Amount for unclaimed and u 200 16-NOV-2018
KANWALIT NA SINGH NA NA NA HOUSE NO 203 IQBAL GANG NEM \ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5850 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KARUNA NA JOHRI NA NA NA C/O SANDEEP JOHAR 15/6 KRISHN/ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202280 4981 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAUSHLAYA NA DEVI NA NA NA 290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAI INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 4907 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAVIRAJ NA KAUR NA NA NA H NO 3697 MODEL GRAM ROAD  INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 2354 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KAVITA NA MAHESHWARI NA NA NA RAM BHAVAN MOTI CHOWK INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 234 Amount for unclaimed and u 500 16-NOV-2018
KESHWANAND NA SHARMA NA NA NA 138 SM KERNAIL SINGH NAGAR PH. INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1652 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KIRAN NA MAHESHWARY NA NA NA C/O TILAK RAJ KAPOOR GALI NO 5 | INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 3051 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KIRAN NA KASHAYAP NA NA NA C/O SH. R. K PARBHAKAR 341, 15-A INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160017 4324 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KIRAN NA MEHTA NA NA NA C 762, NEW FRIENDS COLONY INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 06130C Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KISHAN NA CHAND NA NA NA RAMSWAROOP MANGAT RAM HAL INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121008 5015 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KRISHNA NA GUPTA NA NA NA K248 A AGAR NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 4420 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KULBIR NA KAUR NA NA NA 1 SARWAL NEW PLOTS INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR  JAMMU TAWI 180001 5100 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KULDEEP NA SINGH NA NA NA 1195, SECTOR 32-A CHANDIGARH R INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 6605 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KULWANT NA SINGH NA NA NA VILLAGE DHADDAY, POST OFFICE R, INDIA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA 144601 5899 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KULWINDER NA KAUR NA NA NA C/O. LAKHBIR CHAND BANGAR VILL INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 5879 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KUNTI NA GOYAL NA NA NA SHYAM HANDLOOM IND BISHAN S/ INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 5034 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
KURIKESU NA B NA NA NA MASTER TRUST LTD 1001 ARUNACE INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 5011 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
LAKHVINDER NA SINGH CAPT KEHAR SINGH NO.62, NEW ANAND NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144008 IN30267930241867 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MADHU NA RANI RAVINDRA KUMAR NA 2 GHER HALWAIYAN VILL/MOH -V£ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FIROZABAD 283203 IN30088814486702 Amount for unclaimed and u 200 16-NOV-2018
MADHUR NA AGRAWAL M L Agrawal 1104, Brahampuri INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250002 IN30175810003547 Amount for unclaimed and u 1 16-NOV-2018
MADHURI NA DOSHI NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4799 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018
MADHURI NA b NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4809 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018
MADHURI NA BEN NA NA NA 8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 4822 Amount for unclaimed and u 50 16-NOV-2018
MAHABIR NA PRASAD NA NA NA 661/A NEAR RPC GATE QUTUBPUR INDIA HARYANA REWARI 123302 2526 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MAHESH NA AGRAWAL NA NA NA MANPURA RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN BEHROR 301701 5023 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MAJOR NA SINGH NA NA NA 3301 BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1488 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018
MANISH NA VERMA NA NA NA 2222/5 A JOSHI NAGAR HABBOWAI INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1487 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANISH NA JAIN NA NA NA MF 92 GREEN PARK INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 5027 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANISH NA KULKARNI NA NA NA 13, ANAND MANGAL SHIV MANDIR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 421201 6080 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANISHA NA JAIN NA NA NA MF 92 GREEN PARK INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 5026 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANISHI NA GOEL NA NA NA M40 B TAGOR NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5046 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANJEET NA KAUR RAJWINDER NA NA 582 JAWADDI P O MODEL TOWN  INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141002 IN30114310048774 Amount for unclaimed and u 500 16-NOV-2018
MANJIT NA SINGH NA NA NA 108-L B.R.S. NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5398 Amount for unclaimed and u 900 16-NOV-2018
MANJIT NA SINGH PARDUMAN NA NA 108 L, BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 IN30114310002788 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANJULA NA SINGH NA NA NA HJ-161 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD C INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5040 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANMOHAN NA KAUR NA NA NA 1672/2 JAI HIND STREET MILLER G/ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1662 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MANMOHAN NA KAUR HARBANS NA NA H NO-251, WARD NO-8, INDIA PUNJAB KOTKAPURA 151204 1204910000072403 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MEENU NA HURIA NA NA NA 252 KARISHMA APARTMENTS PATF INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 2168 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MEERA NA SHARMA NA NA NA 271 TILAK NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 5394 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MEGHA NA LOLAGE NA NA NA J BLOCK RANJIT STUDIO 119 DADA ! INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 88 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MINAXI NA NA NA NA NA 704/3D PREM NAGAR ST NO 3 CIVI/ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5220 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MOHAN NA LAL NA NA NA 777 PATEL NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 3169 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MOHANLAL NA DAGA NA NA NA C/O SUBH ENTERPRISES 165 SAMU! INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400018 5369 Amount for unclaimed and u 200 16-NOV-2018
MOHINDER NA SINGH HARDUTT NA SINGH H NO 665 DASHMESH NAGAR NEAF INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR 148023 IN30114310359126 Amount for unclaimed and u 500 16-NOV-2018
MONICA NA SINGLA NA NA NA 34 F F HIG FLATS RANI JHANSI ROAI INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1523 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MONICA NA NA NA NA NA 359 INDUSTRIAL AREA A INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1524 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MONIKA NA SHARMA NA NA NA HNO 3422 SEC27D INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160017 1486 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MONIKA NA SHARMA NA NA NA MH NO 3422 SEC 27 D INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160017 4412 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MUKESH NA GUPTA NA NA NA H NO 803, SECTOR 14 INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN30088813194961 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MUKH NA LAL NA NA NA C/O MAHESH GHAI 16 DERSI MEHN INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 4123 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MUKUL NA JOSHI NA NA NA 94 SECTOR 11 INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 3650 Amount for unclaimed and u 300 16-NOV-2018
MUNISH NA JAIN NA NA NA S/0 SATISH JAIN LOHA BAZAR INDIA PUNJAB MALERKOTLA 148023 1561 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
MUNISH NA GANDHI NA NA NA HOUSE NO B-IX -405 PATEL NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB FEROZEPUR 152001 5472 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
N NA VUAYAKUMAR NA NA NA "14 SRUJAN" NEAR VATSAL APARTI INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 5946 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NAJMUDDIN NA BAKROLWALA NA NA NA C/O'S A FATAKDALVALA NEW BAZA INDIA GUJARAT GODHRA 389001 4231 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NAND NA KISHORE NA NA NA 17430, STREET NO 2 MINOCHA COL INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151001 5065 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NARESH NA BABEL NA NA NA C/O MITILAL DHANPAT SINGH MAF INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 344 Amount for unclaimed and u 500 16-NOV-2018
NARESH NA KUMAR NA NA NA 1923 ABDULLA PUR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 1610 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NARESH NA KUMAR NA NA NA 216 B CBAZAR INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 133001 2996 Amount for unclaimed and u 200 16-NOV-2018
NARESH NA KUMAR NA NA NA STATE BANK OF PATIALA THE MALL INDIA Himachal Pradesh SHIMLA 171001 5087 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NARINDER NA KAUR NA NA NA VILL PHULLANWAL PAKHOWAL RO/ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 5880 Amount for unclaimed and u 400 16-NOV-2018
NATHA NA RAM NA NA NA H NO 117 MOHALLA DOLIAN WALA INDIA PUNJAB FEROZEPUR 152001 4425 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018
NAVRATNA NA AGRAWAL NA NA NA 64/1 LODHIPURA MALGANJ M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 1368 Amount for unclaimed and u 100 16-NOV-2018



NEELAM
NEELAM
NEEMA
NEERAJ
NEERAJ
NEERJESH
NEERU
NIRANJAN
NIRMAL
NIRMAL
NIRMALA
NIRMALA
NIRMALA
NIRMALA
NIRMALABEN
NISHA
NITIN
OBEROI
OMPRAKASH
P

P
PADAMIIT
PADMA
PADMA
PARAMIIT
PARDEEP
PAREKH
PARESH
PARESH
PARVEEN
PARVEEN
PARVEEN
PARVEEN
PAWAN
PAWAN
PAWAN
PINKI
POOJA
POOJA
POONAM
POONAM
PRADEEP
PRAKASH
PRAVEEN
PREETI
PREETI
PRIKSHAT
PRIYA
PUNAM
PUNEET
PUSPA
RADHA
RADHEY
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAJ

RAJ

RAJAN
RAJBANS
RAJEEV
RAJEEV
RAJENDRA
RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJESH
RAJESHREE
RAIV
RAJKUMAR
RAINISH
RAJWINDER
RAKESH
RAM

NA

NA
VERMA
CHAWLA
GULATI
KATHURIA
KUMAR
DHAWAN
SINGH
GANDHI
DHILLON
NA
SINGHANIA
NA
AGGARWAL
SONI

RANI
SHAH
HARVINDER
AGARWAL
RAJASEKARAN
THULASI
SINGH
SHAH
CHOUDHRY
SINGH
KUMAR
ELA
SANGHVI
DOSHI
PAUL
AGARWAL
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMARI
SHAH
SHETH
ARORA
SINGH
KUMAR
NA
BANSAL
GUPTA
MAHAJAN
BHATIA
VERMA
JAIN

NA

RANI

JAIN
SHAM
BHAI

s

SHAH
GUPTA
KUMARI
BANSAL
KAUR
AGARWAL
KUMAR
KARNAVAT
BOGHANI
SHORI
GUPTA
BANSAL
GUPTA
LATHIA
SHAH
SHARMA
GUPTA
SINGH
KUMAR
KUMAR

MADAN

KUMARAVEL
PARAMJIT
NA

NA

JAGIRI

GURDEV
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGH

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
DHILLON
NA
NA
NA
AGGARWAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGH
NA
NA

125 SECTOR 13 EXTENSION URBAN INDIA
COLLEGE ROAD P ST C COLONY INDIA
354 DR HIRA SINGH ROAD INDIA
1R B PRAKASH CHAND ROAD POLIC INDIA
1511 BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR INDIA

SARAFA BAZAR GANGOH INDIA
BACK SIDE ST JOSPESH CONVINT SC INDIA
35 E SARABHA NAGAR INDIA
12/9/7 F 2 HARNAM NAGAR INDIA
HOUSE NO. 212-C B.R.S NAGAR INDIA
96 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
96 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
96 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
NAMDEV MARG, NEAR NATIONAL ! INDIA
RAIPUR CHAKLA INDIA

D/O SH VIDYA SAGAR H NO 4221 W INDIA
20 MITHILA HANSOTILANE GHATKC INDIA
C/O G S DHODI & CO 447 STOCK EX INDIA
C/O LALIT BANSILAL BAHETI 56 JAN INDIA
NO 10 6TH CROSS CAR STREET ULS( INDIA
NO 44 WARD 10 ARUNACHALAM S” INDIA
24/5 TRIKUTA NAGAR INDIA
AKODI AMANDI DIST INDIA
C/O GOEL ENTERPRISES 980-81 5/1 INDIA
329 B RAILWAY COLONY NO 8 INDIA
H.NO.-119, WARD NO.-4, NAGTA R, INDIA
NEELKANTH VIHAR PLT28/29 2ND F INDIA
21 SURAJMAL BLDG 140 SURAJMAL INDIA
1/5 VANIYAWADI BHAKTI INDIA
COL. PARVEEN PAUL HOUSE NO 1 [ INDIA
290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAI INDIA
10 A 3 RAILWAY COLONY PUNJABI | INDIA
46-A, BASANT AVENUE INDIA
PB XI 255 SHAH PUR RD INDIA
SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR  INDIA
HOUSE NO.265 MOHALLA KRISHAN INDIA
AT KEWAI BIGHA PO DAHPER SARG INDIA
12 VRAJ APPARTMENT NAVROJI LA INDIA
144/3929, NEW PANT NAGAR V B C INDIA
AP-68 B, IST FLOOR PITAM PURA  INDIA
HJ-161 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD C INDIA
169 NEW VIJAY NAGAR COLONY  INDIA
P40/2 NARAYANA MUDALI ST INDIA

E-181, 3RD FLOOR, KALKAJI INDIA
20/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAC INDIA
H.NO. 809, SECTOR 38A, INDIA
33 MISSON COMPOUND INDIA

11 ROSHERA OPPOSITE K C COLLEG INDIA
HOUSE NO 727 VISHWAMITRA STR INDIA
P80 79 A MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
12/403 SUNDER VIHAR NEAR PASCI INDIA
TALI MANDI JAIN GALI HODAL INDIA
L1G 658 P H B COLONY JAMALPUR INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
H NO 671 JASSIAN ROAD HAIBOWA INDIA
W/O JAGDISH RAJ RAJ HOSPITAL  INDIA
PUNJAB AUTO CENTRE BHARAT NA INDIA

110 SOUTH MODEL GRAM INDIA
401/ E TRISHUL GANGA SINDHI SOC INDIA
146/1 MANDEEP NAGAR INDIA

411/3 NANDADEEP GHANKAR LANE INDIA
24A LAXMI NIWAS 390 N M JOSHI I INDIA
22 A 2ND FLOOR DHAULAGIRI APT i INDIA
G/109 PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR INDIA
M/S BABU RAM KISHAN CHAND SH INDIA
SHIV SHANKAR METAL CO. 25 BURT INDIA
B 29 MAHAVIR MANSION 16 GARO INDIA
2-A SITA BAUG SOCIETY MANJALPU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 670 SECTOR 7 URBAN E INDIA
RAJAN BEDI PROP BEDI & CO 403 L! INDIA
582 JAWADI KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA
R12 B 3 RAILWAY COLONY PUNJAB INDIA
H NO 691/6 SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA

HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
JAMMU AND KASHMIR
MADHYA PRADESH
DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
HARYANA
DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
DELHI

DELHI
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI
HARYANA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

DELHI
HARYANA
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI
HARYANA

KARNAL 132001
MALERKOTLA 148023
LUDHIANA 141001
AMRITSAR 143001
LUDHIANA 141002
SAHARANPUR 247001
FEROZEPUR 152001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
BHATINDA 151001
AHMEDABAD 380001
SIRHIND 140406
BOMBAY 400068
LUDHIANA 141001
BOMBAY 400068
BANGALORE 560001
SIVAGANGAI TAMILNAD 630001
JAMMU 180012
SHAJAPUR 465223
NEW DELHI 110001
LUDHIANA 141001
PUNJAB 151202
BOMBAY 400018
BOMBAY 400068
RAJKOT 360001
PATHANKOT 145001
GURGAON 122001
NEW DELHI 110027
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
MALOUT 152107
JALANDHAR 144040
NALANDA 803101
BOMBAY 400869
BOMBAY 400074
NEW DELHI 110034
LUDHIANA 141001
AGRA 282004
MADRAS 600088
NEW DELHI 110001
NEW DELHI 110005
CHANDIGARH 160038
MEERUT 250002
Mumbai City 400020
LUDHIANA 141001
NEW DELHI 110001
NEW DELHI 110001
FARIDABAD 121106
LUDHIANA 141001
BOMBAY 400068
BOMBAY 400068
BOMBAY 400068
LUDHIANA 141001
DHURI 148024
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
BOMBAY 400068
LUDHIANA 141002
NASHIK 422001
BOMBAY 400068
LUDHIANA 141001
NEW DELHI 110001
FARIDABAD 121008
CALCUTTA 700007
BOMBAY 400068
BARODA 390001
KARNAL 132001
LUDHIANA 141001
LUDHIANA 141001
NEW DELHI 110001
KURUKSHETRA 136118

1742

3884

1525

3033

3559

4982

4534

3466

2384
IN30184610041561

5287

5294

5356
IN30236510374523

1055

1752

2276

3274

1949

2601
IN30051315597588
IN30154918502609

1363

5343

4539
IN30236510092174

4758

246

1789

4330

4901

5022

6587

4411

4987
IN30184610109616

3830

2861

5957

2165

5039

1101

4588

6672

4941

6379

4603

1916

1575

5024

2532
IN30114310364792

4126

4808

4823

4850

4128
IN30039410123874

3472

3371

4042

6633

158

2268

3547

4955

5016

5896

4665

2642

68

5485
IN30114310029490

5021

3886

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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1
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1
5
5
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1
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018



RAMESH
RAMESHWAR
RAMMA
RANDHIR
RANU
RAVI

RAVI

RAVI
REETA
REETA
REKHA
REKHA
RENU
RENUKA
RENUKA
RIA

RISHI
RITA

RITU
ROHTAS
ROOPAM
ROSEY
RUPALI
RUPALI
RUPINDER
SALIG
SAMEER
SANAT
SANDEEP
SANDEEP
SANDEEP
SANDHYA
SANGEETA
SANGITA
SANGLLTA
SANJAI
SANJANA
SANJAY
SANJAY
SANJAY
SANJAY
SANJEEV
SANJIV
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
SAPNA
SARITA
SARITA
SASMITA
SAT
SAUBHAGYAWATI
SAURABH
SAVITA
SECRETARIAL
SEEMA
SHALINI
SHALLU
SHARAD
SHARDA
SHARDA
SHARMILA
SHASHI
SHEETLA
SHEHAB
SHIVBAKASH
SNEH
SNEHDEEP
SOHAN
SOMNATH

PIARI
AGYA
NARESH
KUMAR
DASS
SETIA
suD
KUNDRA
SINGHAL
SHUKLA
GUPTA
OBERAI
ARORA
SHARMA
RANI
RIKHYE
NA
SHARMA
JAIN

PAL
CHAUDHRY
GUPTA
GARG
MITTAL
SHARMA
SINGLA
SINGLA
KHURANA
RAM
KISHORE
KUMAR
JAIN
VERMA
JOSHI
SHAMI
CHEETU
Helel]
BHATIA
MAHESHWARI
AGRAWAL
TANDON
BHARGAVA
KUMAR
SINGHANIA
GAMBHIR
KHURANA
BAJAJ
AGRAWAL
NA

NA

GOEL
GARG
AGGARWAL
NA
PATNAIK
DEV

NA
BHAGAVA
JINDAL
NA
BHATIA
GUPTA
ARORA
SHAH
MEHRA
AGGARWAL
SHAH
PRABHA
KAUR
ZAFAR
MOHATTA
LATA
KAUR

LAL

KALA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ARJUN
NA
NA
NA
KHUSVANT
NA

M

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VIDYA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
ANIL
NA
NA
LAXMI
NA
NA
NA
NA
GULABRAI
NA
HARBANS
NA
NA
KISHNA
ASHOK
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MANJIT
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NARAIN

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SHARMA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CHEETU
NA
NA
MAHESHWARI
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGHANIA
NA
KHURANA
NA
NA
NA
KUMAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

HOUSE NO | NEHRU NAGAR HARYA INDIA
C/O MAHESH GHAI 16 DERSI MEHN INDIA
1002 ARUNACHAL 19 BARAKHMBA INDIA
L1G 658 P H B COLONY JAMALPUR INDIA
BANARSHI DASS AND SONS TALIOR INDIA
HOUSE NO 2087, STREET NO 15 INDIA

E 39 NARAINA VIHAR INDIA
205 CANARA APARTMENT PLOT NC INDIA
11-A-162 NEHRU NAGAR INDIA
57 CHAK BAHADUR GANJ INDIA

210/2 GUPTA PCO STD STREET NO  INDIA
C/O OBERAI ELECTRIC CENTER SHO INDIA
C/O ARORA NURSING HOME AGER! INDIA
C/O SH ASHOK SHARMA 382 SECTC INDIA
DEEPAK CUT PIECE MAIN BAZAR FA INDIA

2583 PHASE VII 7 MOHALI INDIA
F 183 LAXMI NAGAR MANGAL BAZ/ INDIA
31 SECTOR 6 PANCHKULA INDIA

GIRNAR TEXTILES NEAR PO KHEKR/ INDIA
RAM ESHWAR DASS RISHI PAL C/A" INDIA
C/O P R CHAUDHRY GANDHI CHOW INDIA
571, MOTA SINGH NAGAR INDIA
SHOP NO 12 M/S CITY SECURITY SH INDIA
D7/7045 VASANT KUNJ N DELHI 111 INDIA

RH NO 3422 SEC 27 D INDIA
505 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING FE INDIA
12 KN MARKT INDIA
78 GURDEV NAGAR INDIA

20/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAC INDIA
14-GARDEN AVENUE BEHIND JANJ INDIA
SECTOR NO Il QUARTER NO 1088 F INDIA
133 ARIHANT NAGAR PUNJABI BAG INDIA
H NO 2212/1 HABOWAL KALAN OP INDIA
19 A ROSHAN MARKET NEAR VISHU INDIA
3200 BLDG 222 SEC| ANTOP HILL  INDIA
H NO 542 MOHALLA GURUSAR WA INDIA
R'S COMPANY V P O JEORI INDIA
2A/6 SHRI CHINTAMANI COOP HSG INDIA
C-1 RANGMAHAL APARTMENTS SA INDIA
64/1 LODHIPURA MALGANJ M P INDIA
SSEC 1112 13 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 2: INDIA
C/O JAMNA PRINTING WORKS 284« INDIA
C/O R K SANJAY KUMAR SHOP NO ¢ INDIA

C-59 SAMTA COLONY RAIPUR INDIA
C/OV 2 RAJOURI GARDEN INDIA
C/O R.K. DEEPAK AND CO., 974/3, L INDIA
62/10 CENTRAL TOWN INDIA
S KUMAR & CO 564 GOPAL JI KA RA INDIA
481/6 SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA
H NO 86 SECTOR 28 INDIA
SB1/57 PASCHIM VIHAR INDIA
II'F 164 NEHRU NAGAR INDIA

92/1 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
92/1 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
PLOT NO 775/782 JAYDEV VIHAR O INDIA
L1G 658 P H B COLONY JAMALPUR INDIA
SB1/57 PASCHIM VIHAR INDIA
3/11 AVISHNU PURI INDIA
M/S KUNDANLAL VIJAY KUMAR MC INDIA
SCO-19, MASTER TRUST LIMITED, L INDIA
H NO 378/1 KARA BARA ROAD INDIA
1632 G F GURURAM DASS HSG SOC INDIA
HOUSE NO B-6-801 SETIA MOHALL: INDIA
127 2ND MAIN ROAD SESHADRIPUI INDIA
M/S NAND KISHORE & BROS KAILA! INDIA
SU 14 PARVANA VIHAR PLOT 52 SE( INDIA
1020 ALANDI DEWACHI INDIA
5290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW R/ INDIA
MOHALA DIWANA SULTANPUR LOL INDIA
92/136 HAMZA MANZIL HIRAMAN  INDIA
SHIVNIR BLDG 8TH FLOOR 84 NAPE INDIA
B-V 404 HAZURI ROAD SUNDAN STI INDIA
1761 PHASE Il URBAN ESTATE DUG! INDIA
C/O MAHESH GHAI 16 DERSI MEHN INDIA
SHN 129/7 BHAR GAVA NAGAR INDIA

HARYANA
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB

DELHI
RAJASTHAN
HARYANA
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
HIMACHAL PRADESH
Himachal Pradesh
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

MADHYA PRADESH
CHANDIGARH
DELHI

PUNJAB
CHHATTISGARH
DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

ORISSA

PUNJAB

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
KARNATAKA
PUNJAB

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

PANIPAT
PATIALA
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
SAMANA
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
GHAZIABAD
ALLAHABAD
LUDHIANA
DELHI
SANGARIA
HISAR
FARIDKOT
CHANDIGARH
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
MEERUT
SAMANA
HISAR
JALANDHAR
BATHINDA
SIRHIND
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
UNA

Shimla
BOMBAY
DELHI
INDORE
CHANDIGARH
DELHI
AMRITSAR
RAIPUR
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
JALANDHAR
JAIPUR
MEERUT
FARIDABAD
NEW DELHI
GHAZIABAD
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BHUBANESWAR
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
KANPUR
MOGA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
MALOUT
BANGALORE
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
PUNE
GURGAON
KAPURTHALA
KANPUR
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
PATIALA
JALANDHAR

132103
147001
110001
141001
147101
141001
110001
110001
201002
211002
141010
110001
335063
125001
151203
160017
110092
160017
250002
147101
125001
144001
151001
140406
160017
141001
141001
141001
110005
143001
110001
110001
141001
141001
400068
174303
171001
400068
110034
452001
160017
110001
143006
492001
110001
141002
144001
302001
250002
121008
110001
201002
141001
141001
751001
141001
110001
208001
142001
141001
141001
141001
152107
560001
143001
110001
412105
122001
144601
208001
400018
141001
141002
147001
144001

3900

4122

4886

4125

4108

82

4056

4990

3172

4143
IN30177412916117

2174

3698

1339
IN30088814760550

1177

1203
IN30114310247343

2462

4107

5206

3102
IN30112716965939

5030

4413

3436

6145

3239

4942

6259

2158

2967

3526

3533

3222
1202290000282120

5888

3229
IN30011810007233

1367

4268

5742

6046
IN30112716794997

3949
IN30184610014264

91

1384

1459

4900

4924

3895

5048

5053

3913

4124

4925

2247

5662

6448

1735

5723

5560

5222

4156

4892

3838

4898

115

2248

292

5902
1202290000022677

4121

4561

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

2585885888858
23838383838388838

1
1
7
1
1
3

85853858
«353838838

1
1
2
1

w5885
88683838

1
1
2
2
2400
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1000
1
1

838858
338838

5383858538
835858386838

35
© 88

1
1
2
1
1
1
3
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

2385558558888 8858888%8
5535333838338833383833833833583

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
1

s58588585588838%
3383833538388838383835383

16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018



SONIA
SUBHASH
SUBHASH
SUDHA
SUDHIR
SUKHDEO
SUKHDEV
SUKHVIR
SULAXANA
SULOCHANA
SUMAN
sumi
SUNIL
SUNIL
SUNIL
SUNILA
SUNITA
SUNITA
SUNITA
SUNITA
SUNNY
SURAJ
SURENDRA
SURESH
SURESH
SURESH
SURINDER
SURINDER
SURJEET
SURIT
SUSHMA
SUSHMA
SUSHMA
SWARN
SWETA
NAMDEV
SUDHAKAR
RAM

NAR
SATYA
NYALCHAND
BABURAO
ASHA
ASHVIN
BHANUMATI
D

DEEPAK
JAYA
KISHIN

™M

o

s

s

ANT

INDER
INDER
JASWINDER
VED
KEDAR
NIHARIKA
VEENA
PARAM
BHARTIBEN
c

D

H
HARSHAD
RASHMI

s

JAGDISH
DES

DOSHI
GEETA
JYOTSNA
RAGHURAMA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NAGINLAL
NAMDEVRAO
NARAIN
NARAYAN
NARAYAN
NATHUMAL
NIVRATIRAO

PALSINGH
PARKASH
PRABHAKAR
PRAKASH
PRAKASH
PREETSINGH

RAJEEV
RAJEEV
RAJESH
RAJESHWAR

TALWANI
CHANDER
BANSAL
NAYYAR
CHANDRA
PUROHIT
SINGH
SINGH
MAHAJAN
KOTHARI
BANSAL
VORA
KUMAR
KUMAR
GOEL
CHAWLA
RANI

BALI

NA
TAMAKUWALA
DHAMIA
BOOB
BHASIN
KUMAR
GUPTA
KUMAR
KAUR
MADAN
DHALL
KAUR
MAHAJAN
SHANKER
NA

SINGH
SHAH
MAHAJAN
KADAM
CHHABRA
SARAF
BOOB
HEMRAJANI
KANDARPHALE
SHAH
SHAH
SHAH
MITTAL
SHAH
KHANCHANDANI
KULCHANDRA
MAHAJAN
KHANNA
SHARMA
DHANUKA
KAUR
SINGH
MITTAL
NUJAR
GUPTA
KULKARNI
THAKKAR
SHAH
SIDHU
DALSANIA
KATARIA
SINGLA
GHELANI
KATRODIA
SHAH
GUPTA
GARG
MAHAJAN
KISHORE
DOSHI
JAIN
BRAHMAJOSY

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PREM
K
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NAMDEVRAO
NA
NA
NA
NATHUMAL
NA
KISHNA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KUMAR
L
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KRISHNAJI
NA
NA
NA
TRIKAMDAS
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PRAKASH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
DHAMUA
BOOB
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KADAM
NA
NA
NA
HEMRAJANI
NA
KUMAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
RASTOGI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

HIRA STRT COLLEGE RD INDIA
92/1 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
92/1 SANT NAGAR CIVIL LINES INDIA
SC/O R K TRADING CO SULTANPUR INDIA
4863/2A HARBHANS SINGH STREET INDIA
C 12 HEMAKUNJ ST RD BHAYANDEF INDIA
19 FLOWER DALE BAREWAL ROAD INDIA
S80 79 A MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA
809, SECTOR 38-A, INDIA
DAVID GI KA MANDER JOHARI BAZI INDIA
11, MOTI VIHAR, OPP. TILAK NAGA INDIA
80 ANAND SHOPPING GOLWAD RA' INDIA
BABULAL RAJENDER KUMAR TALI N INDIA
2447 A LANE NO 1 BAGH RAMA NA INDIA
E 171 GOVT QRS DEV NAGAR KARQC INDIA
BIR CHAND CHAWLA MORI BAZAR INDIA
HNO 82-A AGGAR NAGAR FZR ROA INDIA
COLD STORAGE NETAJI NGR SALEM INDIA

1429 GOKUL ROAD INDIA
C/O MANICK CHAND PATNI 233/1 1 INDIA
1-D-PREM NAGAR INDIA

INSIDE JALORI GATE RAMNARAYAN INDIA
20/1 BHASIN VILLA RAFI AHMAD KI INDIA
H L 518 PHASE 7 SECTOR 61 MOHA INDIA
SA 585 SANCAHR VIHAR COLONY IT INDIA

A-167 RANJIT AVENUE INDIA
29 EAST MOHAN NAGAR INDIA
14/70 PUNJABI BAGH WEST INDIA
F-24/78 SECTOR 3 ROHINI INDIA

MOHALA DIWANA SULTANPUR LOL INDIA
12 KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN  INDIA
S433 TOWER Il MOUNT KAILASH  INDIA
S D MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL GURU INDIA
H NO.4982 STREET NO 4 MAIN BAZ INDIA
12 VRAJ APPARTMENT NAVROJI LA INDIA
SONIWADA LUHAR SUTHAR FALIA  INDIA
AARTI APARTMENT B M JAIN NAG/ INDIA

1164 MADHO PURI-1 INDIA
111-B MITTAL TOWER 210 NARIMA INDIA
BARLON KA CHOWK INDIA

ANKLESHWARA MAHADEV ROAD  INDIA
EXCHANGE IRRIGATION COLONY Al INDIA
C/O TEXTILE SPARES MACHINERY MFG. INDIA
103, PARMANAND TERACE CAMA LANE INDIA
17-B, VISAMO CRESCENT, MUKTA C INDIA
STREET 7 R DOGAR BASTI INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
T-18/280, WARSHIYA COLONY INSII INDIA
C 61 ARAM SOCIETY VAKOLA SANT; INDIA
PS E B OFFICERS FLAT 31 OPP RLY F INDIA
L1G 658 P H B COLONY JAMALPUR INDIA
SB XXXIV 2217/1 DURGA PURI HAIE INDIA
DHANUKA BHAWAN NEHRU ROAD INDIA

132 B XI SHAHPUR ROAD INDIA
RAILWAY ROAD NR CLOCK TOWER INDIA
H.NO. 4-B, SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA
H NO 500 MODEL GRAM INDIA

290/12 JAWAHAR NAGAR NEW RAI INDIA
PRAKEM INVESTMENTS 1249 SHIV/ INDIA
12 CHANDRA DARSHAN 155 BHANL INDIA
37 JAIN CHAWL DAULAT NAGAR BC INDIA
PSHOP CUM FLAT 17 C SARABHA N. INDIA
DALSANIA SURGICAL HOSPITAL SH/ INDIA
VILL BIROWAL P O JAOLA INDIA
H NO 2835 SECTOR 37-C INDIA
10 GANESH KUNJ V M ROAD ABOVI INDIA
L.T.ROAD, BABAINAKA BORIWALI () INDIA
302, PARSHWA DARSHAN 10, LAJP/ INDIA
2C/23 NEW ROHTAK RD KAROL BAC INDIA
456 HANDIAYA BAZAR INDIA
PURNI TEH SARFAN BAZAR INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
1 GANDHI TERRACE CAMA LANE Gt INDIA
ARIHANT BUNGLOW, PLEASANT PA INDIA
B 791N G O COLONY VASANTHALI INDIA

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

DELHI
CHANDIGARH
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
HARYANA
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

WEST BENGAL
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
Maharashtra
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

PUNJAB
HARYANA
PUNJAB
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH

MALERKOTLA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
THANE
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
JAIPUR

Sri Ganganagar
AHMEDABAD
FARIDABAD
AMRITSAR
DELHI

MOGA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
KOLKATA

SRI GANGA NAGAR
JODHPUR
MUMBAI
ROPAR
GONDA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
KAPURTHALA
LUDHIANA
DELHI
PHAGWARA
AMRITSAR
BOMBAY
GODHRA
JALGAON
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
JODHPUR
GODHRA
Osmanabad
BHAVNAGAR
MUMBAI
BHAVNAGAR
FARIDKOT
BOMBAY
VADODRA
BOMBAY
PATIALA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
HOSHIARPUR
AMBALA
LUDHIANA
GURGAON

BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
UPLETA
JALANDHAR
CHANDIGARH
BOMBAY
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
BARNALA
PHAGWARA
Mumbai City
Mumbai City
PUNE
HYDERABAD

148023
141001
141001
141001
110001
401101
141001
110001
160014
302001
335001
380001
121008
143001
110001
142001
141001
141001
141001
700001
335001
342001
400031
160059
271001
143001
143001
110001
110085
144601
141001
110001
144401
143001
400869
389001
425001
141001
400869
342001
389001
413501
364001

400069

364001
151203
400068
391110
400068
147001
141001
141001
400018
141001

146001
133001
141001
122001
411013
400869
400068
141001
360490
144001
160017
400869
400092
400068
110005
148010
144401
400086
400086
411013
500081

4437
5054
5058
4379
2468
a7
1604
5019
6381
1397
6298
1094
2126
4149
4979
5660
1607
1668
3594
3982
1201911100031730
1201210100048630
IN30154918675505
1240
5036
5898
3028
3950
2500
116
61
4997
5955
5062
2859
2643
IN30039414858774
1558
4039
303
IN30051314099532
322
6071
6638
6198
3777
4843
6663
4621
4106
4127
5047
5843
5629
2398
6523
4535
4902
5799
2955
2778
5106
2759
133
1170
5583
6402
6267
4953
3513
4428
5095
5097
1773
4337
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u

1
1
1
1
1

w5888 8
83838388

1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
3
5
1
2
1800

S588558558888
3383533838883883883

5

1500
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
5
1
2
1
2
1
1
5
1
3
5
1
1
2
1
1
1

wo858c88858558383c8558888%58
$6383338835833858358338835883

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1000
1
6
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

S558855885888888%8
338383833838838388383

5585855885858
3838388838385 3
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16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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JIGNESH
LAKSHAMI
THUKRAL
AGITA
CHAIN

HARI

MAST
SWETAL
NEERU
SUDESH
SUBBA
HEMAKSHI
KAMLESH
SAILESH
SHARMILA
sunt
SULOCHANA
VANDANA

B
AJMEERAA
PRADEEP
KANTI
MANOTONA
SUNDER
MAMTA
BIPIN
DEEPAK
DIVYA
RAHUL
TEIASH
HARI
SHANTARAM
CHIRAGBHAI
VINOD

JAI
ARVINDER
BAHADUR
BALWINDER
CHARANJIT
CHARANJIT
GULRAJ
HARMINDER
1QBAL
1QBAL
JASBIR
JATINDER
LAXMAN
MODAN
MODAN
NIRMAL
NIRMAL
NIRMAUIT
PREETKAMAL
SABAR
SATINDER
SATINDER
TEJINDER
UPINDER
THALLAM
JANPRIYA
PARIDHI

K

ANIL

ANJU

ELA

K
RAJVARDHAN
INDER
PAREEKH
MANILAL
JERAJ
JUTURU
KORRAPATI
SASIKUMAR
DIPIKABEN

RAINIKANT
RAJYAM
RAKESH

RAMANBHAI
RANI
RANI
RAO

L IR

SANHABEN
SARAN
SARUP
SECURITIES
SERVICE
SETHI
SHAH
SHAH
SHAH
SHAH
SHAH
SHANKAR
SHANKAR
SHANKERBHAI
SHANTILAL
SHREE
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
THATTAI
TRADERS
TRADING

<<<<<c

VADAN
VAISHALIBEN
VALABHAI
VALLABH
VENKATA
VENKATA
VENNCMGOTE
VIJAYKUMAR

PARIKH
KUNA

K

LOOMA
KATARIA
PRAJAPATI
MISHRA
MoDI
GONEKA
\2l
KODAVALLA
SHAH
MEHTA
JAIN

LABDE
SHETTY
LABDE
SHAH
KRISHNAMURTHY
DHIRAJLALBHI
SAHAI
GUPTA

LTD
STATION
SETHI

- -®vo

PAREEK
LABDE
CHAUDHARY
MoDI
MITTAL
MEHTA
NUJAR
GILL
BATRA
SAINI
DHINORA
GROVER
ARORA
ARORA
SACHDEVA
BAWEJA
BISHT
SHIN

SHIN

BAHL
BAHL
ASHT
ARORA
BISHT
NARULA
CHUGH
SODHI
GULATI
VENOGOPAL
LTD
COPVTLTD
RAVAL
DOSHI
SHAH
PAREKH
PAREKH
SATAM
PATEL
BHARATBHAI
VANKAR
GAJERA
SUBRAMANYAM
RAMAIAH
GOPALAN
SONI

NA

NA

NA
SOURENDRA
NA

NA

NA
RAMANBHAI
NA

NA
VEERA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

A

NA
HAKAM
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
SHANKERBHAI
NA
CHHAGAN
NA

NA

NA

NA
RAJINDER
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
MILHI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
SURJIAN
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
VALABHAI
NA

il
KORRAPATI
NA
CHANDULAL

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
CHOTABHAI
NA
NA
RAJU
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
N
NA
RAI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
LAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
SINGH
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VASHARAMBHAI
NA
SUBBA
VENKATA
NA
HEMCHANDBHAI

NA
NA
NA
SAHA
NA
NA
NA
MOoDI
NA
NA

K

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
SHARMA
NA
GUPTA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
AGARWAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
SAINI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VANKAR
NA
RAMAIAH
SUBBAIAH
NA
RANPRA

12-99 ANUBHAV DHAM GARODIA I INDIA
60/87 GANDHI BAZAR RAYACHOTY INDIA

942/4 JAI PUR SANT ROAD INDIA
NAI ABADI NEAR MATA MANDIR GURU INDIA
VILLAGE BIROWAL PO JADLA INDIA

1001 ARUNACHL BLDG 10TH FLR 1< INDIA
67 KOHINOOR BUILDING KATRU BA INDIA
SWAPNEEL, NR. BHAIKAKA STATUE INDIA
N2447 A LANE NO 1 BAGH RAMA N INDIA
SUBHASH NAGAR GALI NO 6 INDIA
83167/A/17 SURYA BHAVAN VIKA: INDIA
2, PRATHISTHA, OPPOSITE M.P.FLA INDIA
110 GENERAL PATTERS ROAD MOU INDIA
1201 SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN MOTI INDIA
84/628 JAIBHAVANI SOCIETY M H E INDIA
16 JAYASHREE NAVGHAR ROAD NC INDIA
84/628 JAIBHAVANI SOCIETY M H E INDIA
33 NARAYANA MUDALI ST SOWCAF INDIA
NO 160/A 11TH MAIN RD HANUM# INDIA
302 ADAMI BLDG 413 KATHABAZAR M INDIA
FLAT NO-303 PARYATAN VIHAR C G INDIA

HOUSE NO.225 WARD-3 INDIA
111-C MITTAL COURT NARIMAN PC INDIA
SII M 53 LAJIPAT NAGAR INDIA

UNITED TRAILER SERVICE 506-A CO INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
C/O MACHINERY MAINTENANCE Ct INDIA
84/628 JAIBHAVANI SOCIETY M H E INDIA
VILLAGE BASANA RAMJI BHA NI W/ INDIA
GHOTI NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA
CHOPRA KETLE KE PICHE RANI BAZ, INDIA

HOUSE NO. 307 SECTOR-15A INDIA
BH NO 500 MODEL GRAM INDIA
V & PO THAMANWALL INDIA
28 KAMLA MARKET INDIA
V SALLEWAL PO RAJPURA TEH NAL INDIA
29 EAST MOHAN NAGAR INDIA
1/30 MOTI NAGAR INDIA

292 SHARIFPURA STREET NO 8 INDIA
292 SAHRIFPURA STREET NO 8 INDIA
JHNO 3810 SEC32 D INDIA
140 GREEN AVENUE INDIA
DG-MS-3D L BLOCK ARMY HEAD QU INDIA
HOUSE NO 260 GURDWARA STREE™ INDIA
H NO 1056 NEW MODEL TOWN MU INDIA

215 L MODEL TOWN INDIA
215 L MODEL TOWN INDIA
NH NO B X 1796 PRITHVI NAGAR H INDIA
156 BHARAT NAGAR INDIA
SH NO 3817 SECTOR 32D INDIA
SI M 53 LAIPAT NAGAR INDIA
H NO 449 PHASE 3 A SAS NAGAR M INDIA
HNO 176 SEC 22 A INDIA
31 MANAK VIHAR INDIA

FLAT NO 5 PLOT NO 30 SECTOR 7 S/ INDIA
111 MITTAL COURT C WING NIRMA INDIA
B-23 11 FLOOR 3 RAJ INDUSTRIAL CC INDIA
31 A VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY KADI  INDIA
2/103 PAVAN BAUG S V ROAD MALAD \ INDIA
C/0 VASANT VATIKA HATHIKHANA RAT INDIA
JALARAM JYOTI PLOT 28/29 1ST FL(C INDIA
15J ANURAG A/28 RATAN NAGAR | INDIA
32/591 SIDDARTH NAGAR RD NO 11 INDIA
564 S KUMAR & CO GOPAL JI KA RA INDIA
302 ADAMI BLDG 413 KATHABAZAF INDIA
34, MADHUVAN SOCIETY BHURAV/ INDIA
C/O SOMABHAI J PATEL 52 JAWAH, INDIA
MIAN ROAD DUVVUR POST INDIA
LECTURER IN ECONOMICS TEACHEI INDIA
GULZAR AHAMED RESTAURANT 6T! INDIA
GHACHIWAD OPP DESAI NA DELA  INDIA

MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB

PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

GUJARAT
Punjab

PUNJAB
ANDHRA PRADESH
GUJARAT
TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
TAMIL NADU
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
Gujarat
MAHARASHTRA
RAJASTHAN
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

DELHI

Himachal Pradesh
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
PUNJAB

DELHI

PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT

BOMBAY
CUDDAPAH
KAPURTHALA
FEROZEPUR
JALANDHAR
NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
VIDYANAGAR
Amritsar
PHAGWARA
HYDERABAD
AHMEDABAD
LUDHIANA
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
MADRAS
BANGALORE
BOMBAY
NEW DELHI
MANDI DABWALI
BOMBAY
NEW DELHI
Mumbai City
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
KOLKATA
BOMBAY
Mahesana
NASHIK
BIKANER
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
JALLANDHAR
NEW DELHI
Solan
AMRITSAR
DELHI
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
JALANDHAR
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
NEW DELHI
ROPAR
CHANDIGARH
NEW DELHI
THANE
BOMBAY
BOMBAY

AHMEDABAD
BOMBAY
MUMBAI
BOMBAY
JAIPUR
BOMBAY
GODHRA
VISNAGAR
CUDDAPAH
KADAPA
Mumbai City
DHRANGADHRA

400869
516175
144601
152001

144001
110001
110001
388120
143001
144401
500038
380051
600002
400027
400068
400068
400068
600088
560001
400068

110001
125104
400869
110001
400005
400068
400068
400068
400068
400068
700001
400068
384001
422001

141001

141002
160017
110001
160059
160017
110001
400601
400869
400068
382715
400068

380001

400018
400068
400068
302001
400068
389001
384315
516175
516175
400018
363310

4028

5085

105

80

3442

5014

1972
1201130000154203

4148

45
IN30051313182443

6434

2737

2898

174

3227

172

2261

4170

4622

2094
IN30020610208400

1953

4920

1930

4813

4796

4812

4849

4847

4239

169
IN30127630396048

160
1202470000395581
1304140004645183

4536

5835

2112
IN30039417223627

3027

2457

5063

5298

272

4077

327

3583
1202290000068963

65

66

371

5405

4260

4919
IN30114310295142

4318

147

2959

2929

5620

1089

2307

1097

4762

4679

4774

1383

4624
IN30199110480284

4441
IN30039410854095
IN30039412425769

190
IN30021412266008
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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1
3
1
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1
5
1
2
2
1
5
2
5
1
1
1
2
1
5
1
1

wuuwunsosd8sB855883838588388%
8885853883865 33383383388385833

1
5
1
2
3631
1
1
1
3

85858
338838

48858 %
#8888

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Sc555088588808800888885888888%8
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1
1
1
1
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w8888

16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018



DHARAM
KARAM
KISHOR
HASMUKH
AMARJEET
G

GAURAV
HANSA
HARPAL
KANTILAL
KISHORE
LALITHA
LAXMI
MANOJ
MANORAMA
TEIASH
TEIASH
TEIASH
TEJINDER
TINU
TRILOCHANA
TRIPTA
TWIASH
UPAKAR
URMINDER
USHA

v

VED
VEENA
VENKATRAMAN
VIDYA
VIIAY
VIIAY
VIIAY
VIJAYANT
VIJESH
VIKAS
VIKAS
VINOD
VINOD
VINOD
VIPAN
VIPIN
VIPIN
VISHAL
YASH
YOGENDRA
YOGESH
YOGESH
YOGESH
YOGESH
YUSUF

VIR
VIR
VRAJLAL

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NARANG
SINGH
PAREKH
MEHTA
KAUR
SOMESHWAR
GUPTA
MEHTA
KAUR
JAIN
KUMAR
RAJ

JAIN
SAXENA
RAVAL
JAYSULHLAL
BHAI

s

KUMAR
SHAH
SHAH
s00D
SHAH
SINGH
KAUR
JAIN
SRINIVASA
PRAKASH
BANSAL
SESHAN
BHUWANIA
SHAH
GOYAL
KUMARI
AGARWAL
VASDEV
KUMAR
JAIN
KUMAR
s00D
KHANNA
KUMAR
GUPTA
KUAMR
RATHI

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KANWAL
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MAHESH
KRISHNA
VINOD
NA
NA
NA
NA
SANT
DEV
NA
SHYAM
ASHOK
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KUMAR
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
RAM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
GUPTA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KHANNA
NA
NA

RATHI
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

9 NAVPAD NAGAR RD NANDEJ BAR INDIA
HOUSE NO 87 VILL PO DORAHA DIS INDIA
15J ANURAG A/28 RATAN NAGAR | INDIA
1/18 OM TRIMURTY SOC CHUNABF INDIA
168 GREEN FIELD NEAR MODEL GRAM  INDIA
C/O G VENUGOPAL 10-85/1 VIJAYA INDIA
KC 33 A PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR INDIA
12/14 RAJDA NAGAR MISTRY CHAV INDIA
HNO 31 HARBANS NAGAR INDIA
S TIRUPALLI ST. 3RD FLR MADRAS  INDIA
S TIRUPALLI ST. 3RD FLR MADRAS  INDIA
L1093 SRIRAMPET VINOBA RD INDIA
S TIRUPALLI ST. 3RD FLR MADRAS  INDIA
177 S ARAM BAGH PANCHKUIYAN | INDIA
404- PUSHPKUNJ FLATS NEAR PATR INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
S/0 SH VIDYA SAGAR HNO 4221 WI INDIA
12 VRAJ APPARTMENT NAVROJI LA INDIA
12 VRAJ APPARTMENT NAVROJI LA INDIA
PAPROLADISTTH P INDIA
8 KETKI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE L INDIA
B XVI 63 RAMGARHIA GIRLS COLLE( INDIA
C/O INDER PAL SINGH RAILWAY RC INDIA
203 BEWITCHING APPART MINI LAI INDIA
VNO 1 2ND MAIN RD KALARIPALYA INDIA
93 B DDA FLATS MATA SUNDARI RC INDIA
VRP 32 PITAMPURA INDIA
4/3 MANIK ASHRAM CAMA ROAD / INDIA
164 V | P RD SCHEME 7 M 157 FLOC INDIA
1020 ALANDI DEWACHI INDIA
S/0 SH PIARA LAL HOUSE B-11/698 I INDIA
HOUSE NO 478 SECTOR 2 GT ROAD INDIA
C/O GAYATRI KUNJ TULSIPARK INDIA
C/O ANSHUL SHARMA UPPER FLAT INDIA
B-X 374 1QBAL GANJ INDIA
5364 SHEEL SADAN CHOWK DARZI/ INDIA
1697 SUKHRAM NAGAR INDIA
17 B PKT B SIDHARTHA EXTENSION INDIA
C/O SBBJ PUBLIC PARK 28-A INDIA
NEAR TRUCK UNION OK WOOL SHC INDIA
1632 G F GURURAM DASS HSG SOC INDIA
WARD NO. 2 INDIA
MIB-35 GOPAL NIWAS INDRAVATI ( INDIA
¥128-3 RAILWAY COLONY PUNJABI INDIA
CHIRANJEE LAL MOOL CHAND OLD INDIA
RAIPURCHAKLA INDIA
DEEPSON JEWELLERS 17/10 JOSHI £ INDIA
1044/6, SANT ROAD CIVIL LINES  INDIA
6, PREMNAGAR SOCIETY STADIUM INDIA
2/A SHIRIN MANZIL 38 SITLADEVI T INDIA

GUJARAT
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
DELHI

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
Himachal Pradesh
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
DELHI

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB
Haryana

UTTAR PRADESH
Uttarakhand
PUNJAB
Haryana
PUNJAB

DELHI
RAJASTHAN
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
Chhattisgarh
DELHI
HARYANA
GUJARAT
KARNATAKA
PUNJAB
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDABAD
LUDHIANA
MUMBAI
Mumbai City
LUDHIANA
HYDERABAD
DELHI
BOMBAY
JALANDHAR CITY
MADRAS
MADRAS
MYSORE
MADRAS
NEW DELHI
VADODRA
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
SIRHIND
BOMBAY
BOMBAY
KANGRA
BOMBAY
LUDHIANA
HOSHIARPUR
BOMBAY
BANGALORE
NEW DELHI
DELHI
BOMBAY
CALCUTTA
PUNE
BARNALA
Faridabad
BALRAMPUR
HARIDWAR
LUDHIANA
AMBALA
LUDHIANA
NEW DELHI
SRI GANGA NAGAR
patiala
LUDHIANA
KESRISINGHPUR
RAIPUR

NEW DELHI
FARIDABAD
AHMEDABAD
HUBLI
LUDHIANA
AHMEDABAD
BOMBAY

380001
141001
400068
400022
141001

500081
110001
400869
144001
600088
600088
571124
600088
110001
391110
400068
400068
400068
140406
400869
400869
176001
400068
141001
146001
400068
560001
110002
110001
400068
700054
412105
148010
121106
271201
249401
141001
134003
141001
110001
335001
147101
141001
335027
492001
110001
121008
380001
580020
141001
380001
400068

4504

3240

4766

4680

5565

5825

4980

241

3148

4599

4600

4166

4598

2998

6650

4795

4805

4836

1617

2858

2860

3204

4848

1506

2397

4789

5064
IN30262010027245

4996

5535

4242

3839

5481
IN30114310430336
IN30051310550003
1203320000426922

5519

6028

1734

3894
1204470003443331
IN30133018458700

5724
1301760000398661
1201060000160471

5020

5017

1061

3961

6321

6462

2832

Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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Amount for unclaimed and u
Amount for unclaimed and u
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0
0

0
0
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1
1
1
1
5
1
2
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0

3

0
0

3

0
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
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16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018
16-NOV-2018



